Epson® SureColor® P5000 Series
Professional 17” Wide-Format 10-Color Inkjet Printers
Sales Reference Guide
Professional Imaging Epson SureColor P5000 Series
Print Your Legacy.
Designed to set the benchmark for professional imaging excellence on the desktop, the Epson
SureColor P5000 Series 17“-wide printers offer a refined design for enhanced performance
and reliability.

Additional 1-Year Epson Preferred Plus Plan for SpectroProofer EPPSPB1
Epson SureColor P5000 Series
Ordering Information
Replacement
Ink Maintenance Tank
Replacement Printer
Cutter Blade
SpectroProofer 17” UVS
Professional Imaging
Ink Cartridge SKU
UltraChrome HDX Photo Black T913100
UltraChrome HDX Cyan T913200
UltraChrome HDX Vivid Magenta T913300
UltraChrome HDX Yellow T913400
UltraChrome HDX Light Cyan T913500
UltraChrome HDX Vivid Light Magenta T913600
UltraChrome HDX Light Black T913700
UltraChrome HDX Matte Black T913800
UltraChrome HDX Light Light Black (Standard and Designer Edition only) T913900
UltraChrome HDX Orange T913A00
UltraChrome HDX Green T913B00
UltraChrome HDX Violet (Commercial Edition only) T913D00
Epson SureColor P5000 Series
Ink Cartridge Ordering Information
200 mL Ink Cartridges
UltraChrome HDX LLK Ink Set Shown